Vs2_0 051914
EV-LED-E39-80W
LED e39 80W Mogul bulb (Replace 400W-500W MH)
 Lasts 5x the life of Metal Halide, with less than 1/5
th
 the Energy required !
 80W LED bulb with e39 base, 100-277V AC, 360 degree Beam Angle, IP54
 Neutral white, 4500K, Initial Flux:>8000lm, >80 CRI, > 105Lm/W
 Easy to retrofit existing fixture = Less than 5 minute install to remove old MH Ballast, and replace with DC driver.
 Die-Cast Aluminum Shell / Heat-sink
 Input Voltage: AC100~ 277V / 50-60 Hz, >0.85 PF
 Operational Temp, 0C to 40C
 Dimensions: 3.66” D x 13.27” L (93mm x 337mm)
 Extensive LED lifetime, up to 50,000 hours, 2 yr Warranty
 CE, FCC, ROHS, UL Approved Driver
 Weight 3lb, 9oz (2lb 3oz bulb, 1lb 6oz driver)
Light Distribution Curve